1
 ■ Reversible combinations
of miniature contactors
 ■ Tested according to IEC / EN 60947-4-1
 ■ 3 and 4-pole versions
 ■ Rated current AC-3 6, 9 and 12 A at 400 V
 ■ Coil control voltage 24 — 415 V AC
 ■ Conditional short circuit current Iq 50 kA

The same function can be achieved by combination of two contactors Ex9CS with mechanical interlock
MIT41.
Type Key
Certifi cation marks
Ex9
Product
family
Ex9
CSR
Product
CSR:
Miniature
reversible
contactors
06
Rated
current
AC-3 400 V
06: 6 A
09: 9 A
12: 12 A
01
Built-in
auxiliary
contacts
10: 1 NO
01: 1 NC
_: without
230V
Coil
control
voltage
24 - 415 V
AC
3P
Poles
(main contacts)
3P
4P
4P/22
Miniature reversible contactors Ex9CSR
2
Auxiliary contacts AX41
Overload thermal relays Ex9R12
Surge suppresor block CCU41
Accessories
Front-mounted auxiliary
contact unit
AX41
Overload thermal
relay
Ex9R12
Miniature reversible
contactor
Ex9CSR
Miniature reversible contactors Ex9CSR
Surge suppressor block
CCU41
3
415 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104506 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 415V 1/72
400 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104507 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 400V 1/72
380 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104508 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 380V 1/72
240 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104511 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 240V 1/72
230 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104512 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 230V 1/72
220 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104513 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 220V 1/72
127 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104514 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 127V 1/72
110 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104515 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 110V  1/72
48 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104504 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 48V 1/72
42 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104505 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 42V 1/72
36 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104509 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 36V  1/72
24 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NO 104510 Ex9CSR06 10 3P 24V  1/72
415 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 104518 Ex9CSR06 01 3P 415V 1/72
400 V AC 6 A S12 3 1 NC 104519 Ex9CSR06 01 3P 400V 1/72